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INDEX
Item Part number Description Q'ty Chan. Serial No. Serv. Remarks
1 UNDERCARRIAGE
MAIN FRAME & CONTROL LEVER
ENGINE & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
HYDRAULIC PIPNG & TANK
COVER & CAB
ATTACHMENT
DECAL & TOOL
HYDRAULIC DEVICE
ENGINE (V3800DI-T-E3B-TLTU-1)
2008.09.10
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Reference:0-1 Page:0-1



TL250 Book No. BU3Z004 S/N 225000001-
TRACK ROLLER A

S=1/8, 1/20

Ref T7A010 Page 1-1



ltem Part number
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Reference:T7A010

0881130500
0881130510
0881130520
0881130530
1333064039
1432500640
1432500641
1432500642
1220000040
1420100350
1501810001
1100041645
1141550016
U3a020

TRACK ROLLER A

Description
ROLLER ASSY, track
ROLLER SUB ASSY, track 1

ROLLER
- SHAFT
- COVER
- BUSHING

- SEAL, floating

- = O-RING

= = RING, seal
= RING, snap
= O-RING

- PLUG
BOLT
WASHER

NN

Q'ty
0
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Chan.

Serial No. Serv. Remarks
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TL250 Book No. BU3Z004 S/N 225000001-
TRACK ROLLER B

T7A020

S=1/8, 1/20

Ref T7A020 Page 1-2



ltem Part number
0-1 0881131300
1 0881131310
2 0881131320
3 0881131330
4 0881131340
5 0881131350
6 0881131360
7 1305000004
8 1432500640
8-1 1432500641
8-2 1432500642
9 1420100350
10 1501810001
11 1100041030
12 1106241440
13 1140020010
14 1100041460
15 1141550014
U2a040
Reference:T7A020

TRACK ROLLER B

Description
ROLLER ASSY, track
ROLLER SUB ASSY, track
- ROLLER
- SHAFT
- COVER
- COVER
- PLATE
- PLATE
* BEARING
- SEAL, floating
- - O-RING
- = RING, seal
- O-RING
- PLUG
- BOLT
- BOLT
* WASHER, spring
BOLT
WASHER

Q'ty Chan.

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
2
8
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Serial No. Serv. Remarks
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TL250 Book No. BU3Z004 S/N 225000001-
FRONT IDLER

T7A030

Ref T7A030 Page 1-3



ltem Part number
0-1 0881140300
1 0881140310
2 0881140320
3 0881140330
4 0881140340
5 0881140350
6 0881140360
7 1305000005
8 1432500800
8-1 1432500801
8-2 1432500802
9 1420100400
10 1501810001
11 1213001026
12 1100041030
13 1106041635
14 1140020010
15 1101141420
16 1141550014
U2a050
Reference:T7A030

Description

IDLER ASSY, front

IDLER SUB ASSY, front

IDLER
- SHAFT
- COVER
- COVER
- PLATE
- PLATE
- BEARING
- SEAL, floating
= = O-RING
- = RING, seal
- O-RING
- PLUG
= PIN, spring
- BOLT
- BOLT
» WASHER, spring
BOLT
WASHER

FRONT IDLER

Q'ty Chan.

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
1
2
8
8

Serial No. Serv.
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TL250 Book No. BU3Z004 S/N 225000001-
FRONT IDLER

Ref T8AO030 Page 1-3



Thanks for your reading.

Please click here to download complete manual
instantly.

And can also choose other manuals.

Feel free --->write to me with any questions.
Our service email:

manuals007@hotmail.com



https://www.servicemanualbit.com/downloads/takeuchi-tl250-crawler-loader-parts-manual-sn-225000001-and-up/



